FXP SERIES /// TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
• Permanent Magnet Motor Applications
• Power Train Line Applications
• Motors Traction Systems
• Auxiliary Power Supply
• Underframe / Roof Applications
• Converters / Electrical box Outlets
FXP SERIES

Panel receptacle 3 outlets for Female screw contacts :
Partitioned plug 3 outlet M32 for male contact :
Partitioned receptacle 3 outlets M32 for female contacts :
FXP1WC-3XXX-S (order contacts separately)
FXP1WS-3XXX-S (order contacts separately)
FXP1PP-3M32-P  (order contacts separately)
FXP1RP-3M32-S  (order contacts separately)
Screw receptacle Crimp receptacle
Plug Receptacle
FXP SERIES
PAGE 4FXP SERIES /// TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DRAWING PART NUMBER CROSS SECTION
(mm2)
DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (g)
L1 D1
FXP-CS12-M50P 50 63.8 14 73
FXP-CS12-M70P 70 63.8 16 76
FXP-CS12-M95P 95 64.8 18.5 81
FXP-CS12-M120P 120 68.3 21 93
DRAWING PART NUMBER
FXP-BS1*
DRAWING PART NUMBER THREAD DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHTS (g)
L D
FXP-CS12-LM10S M10 49.8 21 99
DRAWING PART NUMBER CROSS SECTION
(mm2)
DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (g)
L1 D1
FXP-CS12-M50S 50 49.4 14 53
FXP-CS12-M70S 70 49.4 16 56
FXP-CS12-M95S 95 50.4 18.5 62
FXP-CS12-M120S 120 52.4 21 72
Accessories and Toolings:
Male Crimp Contacts
Fixing plate for plug
Female Screw Contact